FOR COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION APPLICATIONS
STAINLESS STEEL
HARDWARE
Stainless Steel Provides Your Products Long Lasting Value
When you choose Kason, you choose the best hardware in the industry. Our commitment to craftsmanship, durability,
and value is second to none.
Kason Stainless-Steel products improve the quality and performance of your equipment for years to come.
Demand the best – demand genuine Kason products.

Ordering Guide
Part No. Description
10481SC0400 Inside Release for 4” (102 mm) Thick Door
10481SC0600 Inside Release for 6” (152 mm) Thick Door
Part No. Description
71156ASTN02 Stainless Steel Locking Point, short hook
71156BSTN02* Stainless Steel Locking Point, long hook
*Same as 1156A except with 3/8” (9.5 mm) additional hook reach;
for use with butt joint panels or thick rails.
0481SC Stainless Steel Inside Release 1156 Stainless Steel Panelock™ Locking Points
1341 Stainless Steel Double Knuckle Hinge
Part No. Description Strap Length Finish
11341000005 Flush, L.H. 9” (228.6 mm) Satin
11341000006 Flush, R.H. 9” (228.6 mm) Satin
1346S Stainless Steel Adjustable Hinge
Part No. Description Strap Length Finish
11346S00015
Flush Stainless Steel Hinge,
Stainless Steel Cover
7-5/16”
(185.7 mm)
Satin
11346S00005
Flush Stainless Steel Hinge,
Black Diamond Cover
7-5/16”
(185.7 mm)
Satin
91346001040095
Stainless Steel Adjustment
Bracket and Screw
1377L /1377S Stainless Steel Self-Closing Hinges
Part No. Description Offset Strap Length
11377L00004 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge-Long
Flush
(0 mm)
26”
(685.8 mm)
11377L00008 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge-Long
1-1/8”
(28.6 mm)
11377L00010 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge-Long
1-1/4”
(31.8 mm)
11377L00012 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge-Long
1-3/8”
(34.9 mm)
11377L00014 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge-Long
1-1/2”
(38.1 mm)
11377L00016 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge-Long
1-5/8”
(41.3 mm)
11377L00018 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge-Long
1-3/4”
(44.5 mm)
11377S00004 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge
Flush
(0 mm)
11-5/8”
(293.7 mm)
11377S00008 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge
1-1/8”
(28.6 mm)
11377S00010 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge
1-1/4”
(31.8 mm)
11377S00012 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge
1-3/8”
(34.9 mm)
11377S00014 Reversible Cam Lift Hinge

7/8” to 1-5/8”
(22.2 to 41.3 mm)
Ordering Guide
1229S Cylinder Locking Handle
Part No. Description Finish
11229S00004 Non-Locking Pull Handle Satin
11229SC0024XX
Cylinder Locking Pull Handle with 0948 Inside
Release for 4” Door
Satin
90948001150117 6” Door Rod
Cylinder locks may be keyed alike or differently; 5 Key changes available; please specify.
Stainless Steel  |  1.800.935.2766  |  kasonind.com 7
 kasonind.com  |  1.800.935.2766It’s Better with Kason.
Corporate Headquarters
57 Amlajack Blvd
Newnan, GA 30265
800.935.2766
Kason Foodservice Division
31 Amlajack Blvd
Newnan, GA 30265
866.231.2157
Kason Vinyl Division
31 Amlajack Blvd
Newnan, GA 30265
800.472.7450
Kason Western
1500 E.  Wooley Road
Oxnard, California 93030
805.247.1088
Kason Central
8889 Whitney Drive
Lewis Center, Ohio 43035
740.549.2100
Kason Mid-America
1239 Atlantic Street
N. Kansas City, Missouri 64116
816.472.7450
Kason Canada
226 Industrial Pkwy. N., Unit 2
Aurora, Ontario
Canada L4G 4C3
905.713.6515
Oxford Hardware
Burland House, Oxhill CV35 0RD,
United Kingdom
+44 01295 680068
oxfordhardware.co.uk